
Bid Tabulation Sheet 
Bid Number -  
 
2014 Paving Improvement Project  
Bid Opening – Wednesday August 22, 2013 @ 9:00 am 
 

 Ace Asphalt of 
Arizona, Inc. 

Desert Paving Inc. Danny’s Asphalt 
Paving & Seal 
Coating Inc. 

M & S Pineda Seal 
Coating 

Reece Albert, Inc. Williams Paving & 
Excavation Inc. 

Project Base 
Bid 

TOTAL Base 
Bid 

TOTAL Base 
Bid 

TOTAL Base 
Bid 

TOTAL Base 
Bid 

TOTAL Base 
Bid 

TOTAL 

Nimitz JHS 
 – West Side 
Parking Repairs  

$115,398  
15 days 

$597,065 

No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid 

$77,910 
21 days 

392,363 
Odessa High School  
– North Side 
Parking Repairs  

$380,772 
20 days 

$259,600 
35 days 

Zavala Elementary – 
East Side Existing 
Parking Addition 

$100,895 
18 days 

$54,853 
28 days 

District-Wide 
Miscellaneous 
Repairs 

$10.00 x 
sq. ft 

 
$12.50 
sq. ft 

 

 


