<u>Bid Tabulation Sheet</u> Bid Number -

2014 Paving Improvement Project Bid Opening – Wednesday August 22, 2013 @ 9:00 am

	Ace Asphalt of Arizona, Inc.		Desert Paving Inc.		Danny's Asphalt Paving & Seal Coating Inc.		M & S Pineda Seal Coating		Reece Albert, Inc.		Williams Paving & Excavation Inc.	
Project	Base Bid	TOTAL	Base Bid	TOTAL	Base Bid	TOTAL	Base Bid	TOTAL	Base Bid	TOTAL	Base Bid	TOTAL
Nimitz JHS – West Side Parking Repairs	\$115,398 15 days		No Bid		No Bid		No Bid		No Bid		\$77,910 21 days	
Odessa High School – North Side Parking Repairs	\$380,772 20 days	\$597,065									\$259,600 35 days	392,363
Zavala Elementary – East Side Existing Parking Addition	\$100,895 18 days										\$54,853 28 days	
District-Wide Miscellaneous Repairs	\$10.00 x sq. ft										\$12.50 sq. ft	